



Italian Wedding Soup with Shredded Chicken, Meatballs & Sausage

PACK SIZES:	CONTAINERS PER CASE	SERVINGS PER CONT.	PRODUCT CODE:	CONTAINER UPC:	CASE UPC:	GROSS WT.
5 LB BAGS	2 BAGS	ABOUT 9	24103	N/A	1-44284-24103-2	13 LBS

INGREDIENTS: Water, Cooked Chicken Broth, Fully Cooked Seasoned Shredded Chicken Breast with Rib Meat (fully cooked shredded chicken with rib meat, colored with paprika, coated with up to a 5% solution of: salt, monosodium glutamate, sugar, spices, paprika), Italian Style Meatballs (beef, water, seasoning [nonfat dry milk, salt, granulated onion and garlic, spices, sodium phosphates, caramel color, parsley flakes, silicon dioxide], soy protein concentrate, breadcrumbs [unbleached wheat flour, salt, yeast], contains less than 2% of the following: egg whites, romano cheese [pasteurized sheep's milk, salt, and rennet, rice flour], soy lecithin), Cooked Italian Sausage (pork, water, spices, salt, corn syrup solids, dried garlic, sugar, paprika, lemon juice powder [corn syrup solids, lemon juice solids, lemon oil], BHA, BHT, citric acid), Onions, Spinach, White Wine (sulfites), Carrots, Ancini Di Pepe (semolina [wheat], niacin, iron [ferrous sulfate], thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin and folic acid), Celery, Chicken Base (chicken meat including chicken juices, hydrolyzed soy and corn protein, potato flour, natural flavorings, autolyzed yeast extract, carrot powder, turmeric), Imported Parmesan Cheese ([cow's milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes], and calcium propionate [preservative]), Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder.

ALLERGENS: Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.

STORAGE: KEEP REFRIGERATED

PREPARATION: HEAT TO AN INTERNAL TEMPERATURE OF 165°F

PACKAGING: PACKED IN A PLASTIC BAG IN CARDBOARD BOX.

BE STATUS: DOES NOT QUALIFY.

Italian Wedding Soup

with Shredded Chicken, Meatballs & Sausage

INGREDIENTS: Water, Cooked Chicken Broth, Fully Cooked Seasoned Shredded Chicken Breast with Rib Meat (fully cooked shredded chicken with rib meat, colored with paprika, coated with up to a 5% solution of: salt, monosodium glutamate, sugar, spices, paprika), Italian Style Meatballs (beef, water, seasoning [nonfat dry milk, salt, granulated onion and garlic, spices, sodium phosphates, caramel color, parsley flakes, silicon dioxide], soy protein concentrate, breadcrumbs [unbleached wheat flour, salt, yeast], contains less than 2% of the following: egg whites, romano cheese [pasteurized sheep's milk, salt, and rennet, rice flour], soy lecithin), Cooked Italian Sausage (pork, water, spices, salt, corn syrup solids, dried garlic, sugar, paprika, lemon juice powder [corn syrup solids, lemon juice solids, lemon oil], BHA, BHT, citric acid), Onions, Spinach, White Wine (sulfites), Carrots, Ancini Di Pepe (semolina [wheat], niacin, iron [ferrous sulfate], thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin and folic acid), Celery, Chicken Base (chicken meat including chicken juices, hydrolyzed soy and corn protein, potato flour, natural flavorings, autolyzed yeast extract, carrot powder, turmeric), Imported Parmesan Cheese ([cow's milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes], and calcium propionate [preservative]), Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder.

CONTAINS: Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

HEAT TO AN INTERNAL TEMPERATURE OF 165°F.

MANUFACTURED BY:
Spring Glen Fresh Foods, Inc.
314 Spring Glen Drive
Ephrata, PA 17522
www.springglen.com

KEEP REFRIGERATED

NOT FOR RETAIL SALE

0 44284 24103 2

NET WT. 10 LB (4.54 kg)(2-5LB BAGS)

Nutrition Facts	
about 9 servings per container	
Serving size	1 cup (245g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	180
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 8g	10%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 35mg	12%
Sodium 650mg	28%
Total Carbohydrate 8g	3%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 16g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 50mg	4%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 510mg	10%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

MANUFACTURER INFORMATION

SPRING GLEN FRESH FOODS, INC

314 SPRING GLEN DRIVE

EPHRATA, PA 17522

PHONE#: 717-738-2201

FAX #: 717-738-4335

WWW.SPRINGGLEN.COM

REVISION: NEW

RECIPE #: H106

REVISED: 3/1/2024